
Svenska veteranmsk 50m 60 ligg

Ununge 2023-07-29

Resultat Damvet

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Lolo Ramsing Göteborg 101.6 102.3 100.7 99.2 102.6 101.3 607.7

2 Berith Danielsson Gullabo 103.1 103.8 97.3 94.5 96.8 100.4 595.9

3 Annika Andersson Trelleborg 98.3 99.0 100.4 99.7 97.2 96.1 590.7

4 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika 97.0 96.0 101.4 96.4 98.6 97.2 586.6

5 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 96.4 99.3 96.1 98.4 93.9 95.5 579.6

6 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna  97.9 96.5 95.4 97.8 96.3 93.2 577.1

Resultat V45

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Dan Jonsson Göteborg 102.1 102.5 102.2 103.1 103.2 103.3 616.4

2 Arne Göransson Södermalm & Liljeh 102.2 103.0 101.0 102.4 102.4 101.9 612.9

3 Mickael Olsson Götlunda 102.9 102.1 100.9 100.6 101.1 97.8 605.4

4 Patrik Johansson Rommehed 100.7 100.0 98.7 100.8 102.6 101.9 604.7

5 Sten Göransson Södermalm & Lilje 102.7 99.2 102.1 97.3 101.9 99.8 603.0

6 Pontus Rinaldo Göteborg 98.1 99.1 100.6 102.4 98.1 102.0 600.3

7 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna  100.6 96.6 99.9 98.0 103.6 99.8 598.5

8 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 92.7 98.2 98.0 96.4 95.6 98.0 578.9

Resultat V55

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 101.6 102.1 101.4 102.3 102.5 103.6 613.5

2 Göran Carlsson Södermalm & Liljeh 102.3 101.7 103.4 102.5 97.7 100.6 608.2

3 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 101.2 100.1 102.7 99.2 100.1 103.2 606.5

4 Peter U Larsson Gimo 100.8 98.9 102.7 100.5 101.6 101.8 606.3

5 Patrik Klasson Helsingborg 104.5 99.7 101.0 100.2 101.1 99.8 606.3

6 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 100.4 100.6 102.1 100.3 100.9 101.4 605.7

7 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 99.6 102.2 101.8 100.4 102.1 98.7 604.8

8 Janne Wallerström Ununge  100.5 101.3 100.8 100.7 100.4 100.4 604.1

9 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 99.9 101.8 101.3 100.8 97.6 102.3 603.7

10 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge  99.6 102.6 99.7 100.2 99.8 100.6 602.5

11 Tomas Ulming Nyköping 99.4 102.3 99.8 99.1 99.4 100.5 600.5

12 Göran Hellman Bromma-Solna 101.7 100.8 100.5 98.5 99.8 97.8 599.1

13 Johan Jürss Eskilstuna 98.0 99.5 100.9 99.2 101.6 95.8 595.0

14 Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborg 96.0 100.0 98.9 96.3 98.8 100.2 590.2

15 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda 97.4 96.8 97.4 98.7 99.9 99.5 589.7

16 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 98.9 97.9 98.6 95.3 95.3 95.5 581.5

17 Gunnar Berglund Ludvika 95.8 94.8 87.4 98.7 93.5 89.9 560.1

18 Roland Berg Skänninge 100.2 101.8 100.7 44.5 347.2

Resultat V65

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Jan Halling Södermalm & Liljeh 102.6 101.5 101.2 101.7 101.1 101.5 609.6

2 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 98.1 101.2 100.8 98.4 99.5 103.8 601.8

3 Lennart Pree Södermalm & Liljeh 99.9 101.8 99.1 103.2 95.7 100.7 600.4

4 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 98.5 101.2 99.5 99.6 103.0 96.6 598.4



5 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 97.1 100.4 101.1 100.8 97.1 101.2 597.7

6 Christer Grund Veddinge 98.3 100.1 99.8 99.3 98.4 99.8 595.7

7 Aimo Pekkala Götlunda 101.3 98.7 98.0 95.6 97.5 98.3 589.4

8 Åke Arbrink Bromma-Solna  97.5 98.2 98.9 95.1 101.0 97.8 588.5

9 Jan Lorin Skänninge 96.7 98.7 99.4 98.0 96.9 98.4 588.1

10 Stefan Andersson Ludvika 97.5 97.8 98.2 94.3 94.6 95.6 578.0

Resultat V75

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 98.4 99.5 95.9 99.7 99.7 98.1 591.3

2 Tom Olsson Rommehed 97.3 101.3 97.5 97.5 95.3 101.5 590.4

3 Jan Norlander Skultuna 98.5 92.7 97.4 97.3 95.6 95.4 576.9

4 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 92.7 97.1 93.9 92.5 96.7 95.7 568.6

Lagtävling 

Förening

1 Göteborg 1224.1

Dan Jonsson 616.4

Lolo Ramsing 607.7

2 Södermalm & 1222.5

Liljeholmen 1

Arne Göransson 612.9

Jan Halling 609.6

3 Rommehed 1218.2

Olle Gabrielsson 613.5

Patrik Johansson 604.7

4 Södermalm & 1211.2

Liljeholmen 2

Göran Carlsson 608.2

Sten Göransson 603.0

5 Ununge 1206.6

Janne Wallerström 604.1

Stefan Lundqvist 602.5

6 Gullabo 1200.7

Håkan Hertzman 604.8

Berith Danielsson 595.9

7 Götlunda 1 1194.8

Mickael Olsson 605.4

Aimo Pekkala 589.4

8 Ludvika 1 1190.3

Stefan Bengtsson 603.7

Katarina Sandelin 586.6

9 Bromma-Solna 2 1187.0

Mikael Nilsson 598.5

Åke Arbrink 588.5

10 Götlunda 2 1181.0

Berndt Andersson 591.3

Kenneth Erixon 589.7

11 Trelleborg 1180.9

Annika Andersson 590.7



Magnus Leufvenius 590.2

12 Bromma-Solna 1 1176.2

Göran Hellman 599.1

Margaretha Ottosson 577.1

13 Ludvika 2 1159.5

Håkan Edberg 581.5

Stefan Andersson 578.0

14 Skänninge 935.3

Jan Lorin 588.1

Roland Berg 347.2


